
Available from:

STRIVE FOR CLEAR WATER

EMAUX WATER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
ADDRESS G/F 41 TIN HAU TEMPLE ROAD,
NORTH POINT, HONG KONG
PHONE +852 2832 9880 
www.emauxgroup.com 

Pool & Spa EquipmentPool & Spa Equipment
ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
© 2018 EMAUX WATER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

Available from:

STRIVE FOR CLEAR WATER

EMAUX WATER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
ADDRESS G/F 41 TIN HAU TEMPLE ROAD,
NORTH POINT, HONG KONG
PHONE +852 2832 9880 
www.emauxgroup.com 

Pool & Spa EquipmentPool & Spa Equipment
ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
© 2018 EMAUX WATER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

Glass Filtration Media
ENHANCES FILTRATION PERFORMANCE
For all types of swimming pool, water park and water features

Cost effective, a direct replacement for silica sand

1.  Lighter than silica sand
2.  Save water and power from backwashing
3.  Longer operation life than silica sand due to higher attrition strength  
4. Significantly improves water clarity compared to the performance  
    of silica sand 
5. Removes finer impurities than equivalent grade of silica sand
6. Suitable for commercial potable water treatment, commercial 
    rapid-rate re-use water filters, waste water treatment and sewage   
    treatment (lattice structure ideal for biological control).

Ordering Details

Advantages87013029
87013030
87013032
87013033
87013034

FMG15A
FMG15B
FMG25A
FMG25B
FMG25C

0.5-0.8mm, 15kg/bag
1.0-2.0mm, 15kg/bag
0.5-0.8mm, 25kg/bag
1.0-2.0mm, 25kg/bag
3.0-5.0mm, 25kg/bag

Code Model Size and Weight

Available Sizes

0.5-0.8mm 1-2mm 3-5mm

Create cystal clear w  ater

HIGH QUALITY CRYSTAL GLASS MEDIA

3-5mm1-2mm0.5-0.8mm


