Glass Filtration Media

ENHANCES FILTRATION PERFORMANCE

For all types of swimming pool, water park and water features



Ordering Details

Emaux

FILTRATION MEDIA - CRYSTAL

ater technology

Makanang ang kang ang Makanang ang kang ang Mang ang kang Mang ang kang ang kang

NET

ALL CALLES

Code	Model	Size and Weight
87013029	FMG15A	0.5-0.8mm, 15kg/bag
87013030	FMG15B	1.0-2.0mm, 15kg/bag
87013032	FMG25A	0.5-0.8mm, 25kg/bag
87013033	FMG25B	1.0-2.0mm, 25kg/bag
87013034	FMG25C	3.0-5.0mm, 25kg/bag

Cost effective, a direct replacement for silica sand Create cystal clear w ater Advantages

- 1. Lighter than silica sand
- 2. Save water and power from backwashing
- 3. Longer operation life than silica sand due to higher attrition strength
- 4. Significantly improves water clarity compared to the performance of silica sand
- 5. Removes finer impurities than equivalent grade of silica sand
- 6. Suitable for commercial potable water treatment, commercial rapid-rate re-use water filters, waste water treatment and sewage treatment (lattice structure ideal for biological control).

Available Sizes

0.5-0.8mm



1-2mm



3-5mm



EMAUX WATER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

3

ADDRESS G/F 41 TIN HAU TEMPLE ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG PHONE +852 2832 9880 www.emauxgroup.com **Pool & Spa Equipment**

```
• STRIVE FOR CLEAR WATER
```

Available from:

ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE © 2018 EMAUX WATER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.